PANKAJ KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHOPDA

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

IQAC MEETING 2019-20

ACTIOIN TAKEN REPORT

The following actions were taken on the decisions taken in the IQAC meeting held on 20/08/2019

Sr.No	IQAC Decisions	Action Taken
1.	To confirm the minutes of the IQAC meeting	The IQAC Co-Ordinator
8	held on 30/04/2019	read the minutes of the
		meeting held on
		30/04/2019 and same
		over confirmed
2.	Regarding Science faculty	College introduced
		science faculty and 82
		students admitted to
		F.Y.B.Sc
3.	To check and submit CAS proposal of Dr.	The IQAC members
	Kishor Pathak and Arun More	checked the API
		proposal of Dr. Kishor
	같은 것 같아요. 이번 동물 물건이 많이 가지 않는 것 같아.	Pathak and Mr.Arun
		More and submitted to
		the university
4.	To organize sports activities	College organized zonal
		level Cross country and
		swimming competition
5.	To purchase textbooks and reference books	College purchased
	for newly introduced science faculty	textbooks and reference
	이 사람이 아니는 것이 같은 것이 많았다. 말 것	books for newly
		introduced science
		faculty
6.	To prepare and submit the AQAR of 2018-19	The IQAC Co-ordinator
		and members submitted
		AQAR of 2018-19

109 le

Dr. Mahadev K Waghmode IQAC,Co-Ordinator

Dr. Kishor R Pathak I/C Principal, IQAC Chairman PRINCIPAL Pankaj Kala Mahayidyalaya, Chopda Pin-425107 Dist.Jalgaon

PANKAJ KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHOPDA

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

IQAC MEETING 2019-20

ACTIOIN TAKEN REPORT

The following actions were taken on the decisions taken in the IQAC meeting held on 15/12/2019

Sr.No	IQAC Decisions	Action Taken
1.	To confirm the minutes of the IQAC meeting held on 20/08/2019	The IQAC Co-Ordinator
		read the minutes of the
		meeting held on
		20/08/2019 and same
		over confirmed
2.	To organize national level workshop on IPR	The Department of
		Library and IQAC
		organized national level
		workshop on IPR
3.	To organize national level conference on Media and Society	College organized
		national level conference
		on Media and Society.
4.	To publish research papers in Journals	The faculty members
2 X - 5		published research
		papers in journals.
5.	To organize training for teaching staff	The institute organized
		training for teaching
		staff.

ayleevele

Dr. Mahadev K Waghmode IQAC,Co-Ordinator

Muce

Dr. Kishor R Pathak I/C Principal, IQAC Chairman PRINCIPAL Pankaj Kala Mahavidyalaya, Chopda Pin-425107 Dist.Jalgaon

PANKAJ KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHOPDA

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)

IQAC MEETING 2019-20

ACTIOIN TAKEN REPORT

The following actions were taken on the decisions taken in the IQAC meeting held on 10/02/2020

Sr.No	IQAC Decisions	Action Taken
1.	To confirm the minutes of the IQAC meeting	The IQAC Co-Ordinator
	held on 15/12/2019	read the minutes of the
		meeting held on
		15/12/2019 and same
		over confirmed
2.	To collect feedback from various	College collected the
	stakeholders	feedback from various
		stakeholders and
		analysed it.
3.	To collect Student Satisfaction Survey	The IQAC committee
	금성 전쟁을 다니 물람들은 실망한 것 같아. 다양이 다.	collected the SSS from
		the students and analysed
	-	it.
4.	To register Alumni Association	The college is not
		registered Alumni
		Association Due to
		Covid-19 and it will be
		registered in the next
	이 이 가슴 가슴 것 같은 것이 가슴 것이 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가슴 가 있었다.	academic year.

, le

Dr. Mahadev K Waghmode IQAC,Co-Ordinator

June

Dr. Kishor R Pathak I/C Principal, IQAC Chairman PRINCIPAL Pankaj Kala Mahavidyalaya, Chopda Pin-425107 Dist.Jalgaon